

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31679/2010

BHULE RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 31848 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31903 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31904 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31961 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31978 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32021 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32027 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32042 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32071 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32080 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32081 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32086 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32108 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32250 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32348 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32613 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33316 of 2010

(With office report)

Item No.87

Date: 07/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohinder P. Thakur, Adv.
Ms. Shobha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Puneet Taneja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner and the learned
counsel the respondent No.2 are present in all the SLPs.

Learned counsel for the respondent No.2 seeks four
weeks' time to file the counter affidavit. Time, as prayed
for, is granted to him.

Await return of service as against the unserved
respondents.

List again on 18.2.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR

rd