

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2092/2011

AAMIR SAAD FAROOQI ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

with

SLP (C) No. 4518 of 2011

(Office Report for Directions)

with

SLP (C) No. 4545 of 2011

(Office Report for Directions)

with

SLP (C) No. 3481 of 2011

(Office Report for Directions)

with

SLP (C) No. 4944 of 2011

(Office Report for Directions)

with

SLP (C) No. 4945 of 2011

(Office Report for Directions)

with

SLP (C) No. 4097 of 2011

(Office Report for Directions)

with

SLP (C) No. 30945 of 2011

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 10/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shashindra T., Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Satpal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Nandwani, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmad Syed, Adv.

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.

for M/s Saharya & Co.

Mr. Puneet Taneja, Adv.

Mr. Anand Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

One week time, as requested by learned counsel for the petitioners,
is granted to comply with the Office Report dated 23.11.2012.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Indu Bala Kapur)
| | Court Master

|

|

